
DATE DAY TIME TOPIC STAFF Mode of Teaching

01.07.20 Wednesday 9.15 - 12.15pm 

2.15 - 4.15pm 
Practical (A) Practical IA - 3hrs All staff

Zoom

02.07.20 Thursday 9.00 - 10.00am
(FA/Tu/SDL) exchanged with Anatomy All staff

03.07.20 Friday 10.15pm - 11.15am (SGT) All staff

2.00-4.00pm 
(SGT-1/3 week) All staff

04.07.20 Saturday 2.00-4.00pm All staff

06.07.20 Monday 2.15 - 4.15pm 
Practical (B)

07.07.20 Tuesday 8.00 - 9.00am(T) Cell (T) All staff

08.07.20 Wednesday 9.00 - 10.00am(T) Chemistry of carbohydrates (T) All staff

2.15 - 4.15pm Practical (A) All staff

09.07.20 Thursday 9.00 - 10.00am
SGT Chemistry of Lipids (T) All staff

10.07.20 Friday 10.15pm - 1.15am
(ECE-2nd week) Chemistry of Proteins (SDL) All staff

11.07.20 Saturday 9-10 am Chemistry of Proteins (SDL) All staff

13.07.20 Monday 2.15 - 4.15pm Practical 
(A,B)

Identification of unknown 
carbohydrate Dr.Sudha

Videos with voiceover in 
whatsapp group, Google 
forms

14.07.20 Tuesday 8.00 - 9.00am (T) Plasma proteins, 
immunoglobins Dr.Vijayasamun

15.07.20 Wednesday 9.00 - 10.00am (T)
Collagen

Dr.Sudha

2.15 - 4.15pm Practical 
(A,B)

Identification of unknown 
carbohydrate Dr.Vijayasamun

Videos with voiceover in 
whatsapp group, Google 
forms

16.07.20 Thursday 9.00 - 10.00am
(FA/Tu/SDL)

SDL- Cell, Chemistry of 
carbohydrates Dr.Nandhini

Discussion in whatsapp 
group, Google 

classroom/
Google forms

exchanged with physiology
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17.07.20 Friday 10.15pm - 11.15am
(SGT)

SGT-Chemistry of  lipids, 
proteins

Dr.Ponnudhali

2.00-4.00pm 
(SGT-1/3 week)

FA- Cell, Chemistries of 
carbohydrates, lipids, proteins 
including immunoglobins, 

Dr.Ponnudhali

18.07.20 Saturday 2.00-4.00pm 

20.07.20 Monday 2.15 - 4.15pm Practical 
(A,B) Identification of unknown NPN Dr.Nandhini

Videos with voiceover in 
whatsapp group, Google 
forms

21.07.20 Tuesday 8.00 - 9.00am(T)
Enzymes 

Dr.Ponnudhali

22.07.20 Wednesday 9.00 - 10.00am(T) clinically important enzymes Dr.Vijayasamun

2.15 - 4.15pm Practical 
(A,B) Identification of unknown NPN Dr.Sudha

Videos with voiceover in 
whatsapp group, Google 
forms

23.07.20 Thursday 9.00 - 10.00am
(FA/Tu/SDL)

SDL- Hemoglobin - Structure & 
function, hemoglobinopathies  Dr.Vijayasamun

24.07.20 Friday 10.15pm - 11.15am
(IGL) FA- Enzymes, hemoglobin Dr.Sudha

27.07.20 Monday 2.15 - 4.15pm Practical 
(A,B)

Identification of unknown 
Abnormal urine Dr.Vijayasamun

Videos with voiceover in 
whatsapp group, Google 
forms

28.07.20 Tuesday 8.00 - 9.00am(T) Heme synthesis/ porphyria Dr.Ponnudhali

29.07.20 Wednesday 9.00 - 10.00am(T) Heme degradation, hyper 
bilirubiniemias Dr.Nandhini

2.15 - 4.15pm Practical 
(A,B)

Identification of unknown 
Abnormal urine Dr.D.Ponnudha

Videos with voiceover in 
whatsapp group, Google 
forms

30.07.20 Thursday 9.00 - 10.00am
SGT

LFT

Dr.Nandhini Discussion in whatsapp 
group/Google forms

31.07.20 Friday 10.15pm - 1.15am
(ECE-2nd week)

No. of classes conducted in JULY= 23
Average no. of students attended= 99

Discussion in whatsapp 
group/Google forms

Discussion in whatsapp 
group/Google forms

Discussion in whatsapp 
group, Google 
classroom/
Google forms

Discussion in whatsapp 
group, Google 
classroom/
Google forms
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